Pos Name

1 Chris Green

2 Patrick Gould

3 Patrick Smart

4 Peter Colledge
5 John White

6 Richard Cordin
7 Leigh Fearn

8 Neil Armitage

9 Gary Blackham
10 SteveHeading
11  Adam Cross

12 Dominic Wibberely
13  Andrew Dearing
14  Matt Ingram

15 Carl Dyke

16  Mark Shardlow
17  Paul Hodgkinson
18 Steve Strange
19  Tom Colton

20  Josh Eaton

21  ChrisAsher

22  Eric Ruthenberg
23  Arthur Green

24 James Stokes

25  Martin Stubbs
25  Gareth Fox

27  VictoriaDawson
28 Kevin White

29  Andy Pretty

30 MikeBradley
31 Matt Sumpton
32  ChrisWatts

33 AlanFox

34  Richard Thoday
35 Mark Fairman
36  James Tucker

37  Andrew Marshall
38 Stewart Marsh
39 Nick Pine

40  Andy Woolf

41  Andy Spriggs
42  ChrisMetcalfe
43  Jonathan Edwards
44  lan Stuart

45  Chris Sharp

45 Helen Collier
47  Paul Dalton

48  Emily Thoday
49  Lee Shunburne
50 Keth Noble
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Pts
879
635
559
519
514
483
411
346
339
334
328
290
279
264
242
239
231
229
219
208
207
204
201
186
162
162
161
149
143
138
136
117

Rides
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Simon Martin
Karl Proctor
Harry Gould
Tom Plant

Bruce Dalton
Phoebe Sneddon
Jon Holmes
Kyle Fantom
Stefan Rick

Phil Cushway
Rebecca Thomas
Colin Stuart

Payl Meiring
Teresa Billington
Hilary Bloor
Richard Rawson
Dan Hopkinson
Karen Morley
12/11/2010
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